Munising Public Schools, Ml

COMPANY NAME

Ameriprise Financial

ASPire Financial Services

MEA Financial Services (Paradigm)

Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

VALIC

Authorized Agent List

AGENTS TO CONTACT

Larry Larson
Dan Boucher
Todd Beckwith

Scott Palomaki
(CG Financial Services)

Michelle Gill

Richard T. Hartwig Il
Brian Pahnke

Paul A. Storm
Craig A. Storm
Holland “Dutch” McEachern

PHONE NUMBER

906-228 9191
906-387-5200
906-387-5200

906-387-3337

906-250-7737

906-225-8001
906-786-9000

906- 236-3431

906-370-3591
906-280-4309
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